
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/05; Name= OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200005010001
40041

05/01/2000
09:57:11

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199902220000
74041

200005010001
40051

05/01/2000
09:57:12

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199902220000
74051

200005180001
63951

05/18/2000
11:11:43

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199912070004
94331

200005310001
78521

05/31/2000
12:48:59

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

199905260002
19621

200005020001
42811

05/02/2000
09:28:16

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS MCCOY,
KENNETH L

24 62 Lot#:118
Book:24 Pg:62

200005080001
50641

05/08/2000
11:31:40

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS JARVIS,
DERRICK
JASON

25 24 Lot#:100
Book:25 Pg:24

200005080001
50671

05/08/2000
11:31:44

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS WEAVER,
JEFFREY W

25 33 Lot#:185
Book:25 Pg:33

200005100001
55311

05/10/2000
02:23:38

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

25 24 Lot#:21
Book:25 Pg:24

200005100001
55301

05/10/2000
02:23:37

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T CO LLC

25 24 Lot#:21
Book:25 Pg:24

200005310001
77511

05/31/2000
10:13:20

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

25 33 Lot#:139
Book:25 Pg:33

200005310001
77501

05/31/2000
10:13:18

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

25 33 Lot#:137
Book:25 Pg:33

200005310001
77521

05/31/2000
10:13:21

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

25 33 Lot#:135
Book:25 Pg:33

200005310001
77531

05/31/2000
10:13:22

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

25 33 Lot#:138
Book:25 Pg:33


