Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/05; Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC; Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200005010001 40041	05/01/2000 09:57:11	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199902220000 74041	
200005010001 40051	05/01/2000 09:57:12	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199902220000 74051	
200005180001 63951	05/18/2000 11:11:43	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199912070004 94331	
200005310001 78521	05/31/2000 12:48:59	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					199905260002 19621	
200005020001 42811	05/02/2000 09:28:16	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCCOY, KENNETH L			24	62		Lot#:118 Book:24 Pg:62
200005080001 50641	05/08/2000 11:31:40	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JARVIS, DERRICK JASON			25	24		Lot#:100 Book:25 Pg:24
200005080001 50671	05/08/2000 11:31:44	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEAVER, JEFFREY W			25	33		Lot#:185 Book:25 Pg:33
200005100001 55311	05/10/2000 02:23:38	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC			25	24		Lot#:21 Book:25 Pg:24
200005100001 55301	05/10/2000 02:23:37	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	LINDSEY DEVELOPMEN T CO LLC			25	24		Lot#:21 Book:25 Pg:24
200005310001 77511	05/31/2000 10:13:20	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK			25	33		Lot#:139 Book:25 Pg:33
200005310001 77501	05/31/2000 10:13:18	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK			25	33		Lot#:137 Book:25 Pg:33
200005310001 77521	05/31/2000 10:13:21	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK			25	33		Lot#:135 Book:25 Pg:33
200005310001 77531	05/31/2000 10:13:22	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK			25	33		Lot#:138 Book:25 Pg:33